
Prievozská

Depo
Jurajov
dvor

Jurajov
dvor

Shopping
Palace

Pri mlynePračanská

MiÚ Vajnory

Hospodárska
Roľnícka

Čierna
Voda

Viničné

Báhoň

Trnava

Cífer

Hrnčiarovce
nad Parnou

Chorvátsky
Grob

Slovenský
Grob

Pezinok

Bajkalská Vajnorská

Zlaté
piesky

Logistické
centrum

Odborárska
Nová
doba

Autobusová
stanica

525
527

525

527

605
609

605 609

529
605
609

525 630 632 729

630 632 525

632

525
528

525
528

539

666
632 729

729

620

620

610
649649

649

649
657
658
659

657

657

609
658
659

658

609

609

666
640

527 528

539
645
666

527

529

Bratislava
hlavná stanica

Bratislava-
Petržalka

Bratislava-
Nové Mesto

Klientske
centrum

Bojnická

Bratislava
predmestie

Bratislava-
Vinohrady

Bratislava-
Vajnory

Ivanka pri
Dunaji

Zálesie

Malinovo

Tomášov

Zlaté Klasy

Šamorín

Modra

Veľké Úľany,
Nové OsadyJelka

Hurbanova Ves

Hrubý Šúr

Kostolná
pri Dunaji

Veľké Úľany

Jánovce

Hrubá Borša

Nový
SvetKráľová pri

Senci

Tureň

Nová Dedinka

Bernolákovo

Veľký Biel

Veľký
Biel

Boldog Reca

Veľký Grob
Blatné

Čataj
Igram

Kaplna

Senec Reca Pusté
Úl’any

Sládkovičovo

Galanta

605
525

620

525

609

610

60

65

60 65

65

20 50 70

50 55

50 55

50 55

50 55

8

657
658 657

649

649

649

729

729

630

632

610

720

720
730

565

740

740
740

620

659

659

658

658

632

640

640

640

620

630

527

527528

528

529
527

529

525

525

609605

645

645

666

666

555

539

539

BID 2021/35http://www.idsbk.sk

Infocentrum IDS BK

+421 948 102 102
denne od 08:00 do 18:00

www.idsbk.sk
fb.com/idsbk.sk

Stav: 11/2021

Autobusy Buses:
Hlavná linka
Main line
Špičková linka
Peak-hour line
Trasa len pre
vybrané spoje
Limited service
Neintegrovaná linka
Non-integrated line
Zastávka
Stop
Jednosmerná
zastávka
One-way stop
Konečná zastávka
Terminus
Občasná
konečná zastávka
Optional terminus

Vlaky Trains:
Integrovaná linka
Integrated Line
Neintegrovaná linka
Non-integrated Line
Stanica
Station
Konečná stanica
Terminus

Región Region Senec
Organizátor IDS BK


